151  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
Sc
re
w
-i
n
Sw

Recommended Screw-in Torque:
Min.: 10 Ncm / Max.: 20 Ncm
Ordering Example
Test Probe:
K  S  -  4  3  5   M 2 . 5 Receptacle:
Mechanical Data
Switching Path: 	 6,0 mm (.236)
		  ± 0,2 mm (.008)
Maximum Stroke: 	 8,0 mm (.315)
Force at Switching Point: 	13,5 N (48.6oz);
		  18,5 N (66.6oz); 23,5 N (84,6oz)
Force at 80% Force: 	 13,5 N (48.6oz);
		  18,5 N (66.6oz); 23,5 N (84,6oz)
ø3,5
20,5
Ø3,75
0,315
KS-435 M2,5
ø3 SW3,1M2,5 x 0.25 Ø2,9
SKS-435 102 290 A xxx
5,5
Ø3,75
Ø3,48
5,5
43
Ø2,6
Ø2,15Ø1
2,5
83
(.118)
(.098 x .010)(.085)(.039)
(.217)
(3.268)
(.098)
(.807)
(.114)
(.122)
(.148)
(.217)
(.102) (.137)
(1.693)
(.591) (.012)
(.148)(.138)
Screw-in Switching Probe
Grid:
≥ 4,50 mm
≥ 177 Mil
Installation Height: 20,8 mm  (.819)
Switching Path: 6,0 mm (.236)
Series Tip
Material
1 = Brass
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring Force
(dN)